2016 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

0313028 WENGERD J M CHAEL 1275 AA SUGARCREEK oH
5400798 FLOYD CLAY 1267 AA PORTSMOUTH VA
8604933 TSEMENTZIS PETER C 1266 AA SM THVI LLE ON
1766208 WESTJOHN M KE 1260 AA VET MONTI CELLO IL
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 1259 AA JGA.D PHELPS NY
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1258 AA LODI oH
1011462 PATMORE MATTHEW 1257 AA YASS NSW AUSTRALI A AS
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1256 AA SUBV WAPAKONETA oH
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1256 AA WAVERLY H
0765895 W LBURN TREY 1254 AA SADI EVI LLE KY
2704295 CHADWELL CARL 1249 AA OXFCRD M
3509580 OHYE KAY 1249 AA S. VT CODESSA FL
1829070 NEAL TOM C 1246 AA SUBV TI PTON [\
9910102 ALDRI DGE JACK 1246 AA LANDENBERG PA
4046156 MORGAN LQUIE F 1243 AA S. VT LOVELAND H
1418584 RI CHARDSON CONNCR 1242 AA S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE KY
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1242 AA SUBV CLAYTON H
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 1241 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE R
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1240 AA VET TOLEDO oH
0811506 CROPPER DREW 1239 AA JGA.D GEORGETOMN KY
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1239 AA JGA.D MI G LEAD oH
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1238 AA S. VT PORT DOVER ON
8304220 SI M5 KENNETH A 1236 AA VET NI LES M
4043720 MCONAMER ROGER 1235 AA VET WEST PORTSMOUTH H
0513720 ALLNUTT JAMES T 1233 AA WOODBI NE MD
4037592 KROGER MARK F 1232 AA SUBV MANSFI ELD H
0613651 BEANMAN JANESSA J 1231 AA LDY1 CO SPRI NGS Cco
8904179 CECIL TOM L 1230 AA VET LONDON H
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1229 AA SUBV GROVE A TY H
7800081 RYAN DAN F 1229 AA RI CHWOOD KY
9901991 STORRI NG DAVID M 1229 AA FORT ERI E ON
1010420 DEBORD MATTHEW D 1227 AA JG.D BELLEVI EW FL
1114417 OSBORN JUSTI N 1227 AA JG.D LAVWRENCEBURG TN
4017255 DENLINGER RIFE T 1224 AA S. VT M DDLETOWN oH
1112673 CARSON JUSTI N H 1224 AA JG.D MI' G LEAD H
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1221 AA LDY2 SOLON oH
4001787 W SE PEGGY ANN 1216 AA LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE H
9701925 WLLIAVS WLLIAMW 1213 AA VET MENDON oH
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1212 AA S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE oH
9500230 SLOBODNIK MARTIN J 1176 AA SUBV W NEWION PA
9006632 HARRUFF ED D 1169 AA SUBV NEW BREMEN oH
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 1168 AA BETHLEHAM PA
1417118 RODGERS DANI EL SCO 1243 A JR CRANBERRY PA
0922311 JACOB AUSTIN M 1240 A JR COPLEY oH
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1238 A VET ST THOMVAS ON
9900200 M LLER JEFFREY A 1233 A MADI SON H
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1233 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH H
9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 1232 A VET SPENCERVI LLE [\
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1228 A VET BOALI NG GREEN H
1312577 PITSTI CK MADI SON 1223 A S.JR SOUTH SCLON oH
1113514 STUMBO ASHLEY N 1223 A LDY1 SHELBY H
2514641 SUTTON STEVE E 1223 A S. VT VEST RI VER MD
9405919 JACKMAN B J 1223 A THAMESVI LLE ON
1414776 WELSH BRADY G 1222 A S.JR WAVERLY oH
0765503 GALATA NICK S 1220 A VALLEY CI TY oH
4020570 EVANS JOHN T 1214 A S. VT JACKSON oH
9401392 DETTY ED 1213 A SUBV FRANKFORT oH
4053908 RENNER DON 1211 A VET CHI LLI COTHE oH
9502879 KARLEN CHAD M 1210 A M NERVA oH
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1209 A _ S. VT LEBANON PA



9104824
0901882
9901654
8900692
1112575
4050440
4055166
0415234
8304383
4021527
9300195
9106312
0763963
8301037
1110627
0615184
1815025
1214520
4308094
1211548
9915604
9102179
9405920
1210118
1312075
4073060
8905594
9005111
1015297
8002785
8503832
9105657
4017825
9803741

1211043
9401671
8307223
1111894
1215146
0516861
8606041
1312506
0922066
1313820
0513682
1416354
4439235
0516139
0410645
9405587
9405877
4002790
1111902
0922310
0816820
9001086
0611236
1112871
8000841
0810717
0920805
0114086
9700709

8500359
1511455

HART ADAM T

BROWN JR VERNON J
CCSBY STANLEY B
HONELL CHRIS L

PHI LLI PS RYAN J
PARTI N RI CHARD D
RCESE M CHAEL A
STELLA STEVE
NATCHER W LLI AM A
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
DECKER TI FFANY J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
COOK  DAN
TEABERRY JR LARRY
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
SHAFER DEAN R

STEFANACCI RI CHARD

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
JACKMAN J MYLES
NCFTZ JACK H
ROVANOW BRYAN W
WORKMAN TOBY L
HOFFVAN DONALD D
BARKER MARK T
CUSHVAN LARRY D
BLACK VAN E

VWHYDE GEORGE J
NATCHER DONNA R

DI RR M CHAEL W
CHARNI GO STEVE V

DAY AUSTIN S

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
BRI STOLL MARK A
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
SCOTT ROBERT A
PALMER A CRI ST
DENES RYAN P

HALL MATTHEW L

S| DERS HARRI SON M
NCRVAN MARK

BUSH ANDREW C
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
BRI STOL JR WALTER
MCCORD JEAN F
HAYDEN B KEVI N
SNYDER STEVE R
ANDERS LLOYD E
PERRILL J M
COTTON EDDI E

SLI KER GREGORY M
MUELLER JOHN A
BURRI S TI M
MARKLEY JAMES A
GANDERT CHARLES B
OVNENS SUSAN M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
KERR JAMES L

SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

KENNY JCHN P
KAKNES PAUL R

1208
1208
1207
1207
1206
1206
1202
1201
1201
1198
1197
1196
1196
1189
1189
1187
1185
1184
1184
1182
1179
1176
1176
1175
1172
1171
1170
1168
1166
1166
1154
1151
1138
1101

1235
1223
1221
1213
1211
1203
1201
1197
1196
1194
1188
1187
1187
1185
1180
1179
1178
1175
1172
1169
1162
1161
1160
1157
1155
1147
1137
1131
1113

1215
1181
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S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JR
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET
LDY1
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET

SUBV
SUBV
VET

JR
VET
S. VT

SUBV

S. VT
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

JGA.D
SUBV

S.JR

S.JR
S.JR

S.JR
VET
VET

LDY2

JR
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

LDY2
LDY1
VET
VET

LAFAYETTE
AUBURN
JACKSON
CLARKSVI LLE
HOWARD
PERRYSVI LLE
ASHVI LLE
TEVKSBURY
EBENSBURG
MASON
JAMESTOMN
VALLEY G TY
LONDON
CLARK LAKE
JACKSON
CANFI ELD
WADSWORTH
BANGOR
PARKER
HUDSON

W LM NGTON
GUI LFORD
THAMESVI LLE
Pl TTSBURGH
BRI CK
CONNEAUT

HI LLSDALE
GREENTOWN
GAI NESVI LLE
I NDI ANA
JAMESTOMN
EBENSBURG

CRESTVI EWHI LLS

MEDI NA

BOWLI NG GREEN
CONTI NENTAL
DEFI ANCE
TEMPERANCE
TEMPERANCE

Bl LLERI CA
CANTON
MARENGO
PLEASANTVI LLE
JACKSON
LANCASTER
XENI A

W NDBER

W LM NGTON
TYRONE

ST PETERSBURG
SHERWOCD
LANCASTER
SABI NA

S NEW BERLI N
MENTCOR

ST MARYS

Pl CKERI NGTON
MEDI NA

EDI SON

TI CGA

DALTON

HASTI NGS
JACKSON

Pl TTSBURGH
LOVELL
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4031480 HORNYAK JR FRANK J 1174 C VET CANFI ELD
1212157 MALONE EM LY R 1162 C JR BRANCHVI LLE
1211038 WH TAKER TODD 1160 C SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 1154 C LDY2 W NDBER
1311577 KELLY GEORGE CHARL 1142 C GRANVI LLE
8600299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 1142 C CANTON
8602465 SHERRY M CHAEL J 1128 C STETSON
4403177 BAKER GERALD W 1096 C VET CARLI SLE
1416353 BUSH ADAM R 1224 D S.JR XENI A
1623890 TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS 1132 D JR SM THVI LLE
1211579 WUJTRICK TCDD C 1122 D SUBV YORK
1114250 HELLER JACQUELINE 1113 D LDY1 BEDFORD
1415493 KELLY RACHEL E 1051 D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
4045022 M LLER RONALD L 1040 D VET LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR
1418584 RI CHARDSON CONNCR 1242 AA S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
1416353 BUSH ADAM R 1224 D S.JR XENI A
1312577 PI TSTI CK MADI SON 1223 A S.JR SCQUTH SCLON
1414776 WELSH BRADY G 1222 A S.JR WAVERLY
1215146 BRI STOLL LUCAS D 1211 B S.JR TEMPERANCE
1312506 DENES RYAN P 1197 B S.JR MARENGO
1313820 SIDERS HARRISON M 1194 B S.JR JACKSON
1416354 BUSH ANDREW C 1187 B S.JR XENI A
JUNI OR
1417118 RODGERS DANI EL SCO 1243 A JR CRANBERRY
0922311 JACOB AUSTIN M 1240 A JR COPLEY
1112575 PHI LLI PS RYAN J 1206 A JR HOWARD
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 1175 A JR Pl TTSBURGH
1312075 ROVANOW BRYAN W 1172 A JR BRI CK
1111902 PERRILL J M 1172 B JR SABI NA
1212157 MALONE EM LY R 1162 C JR BRANCHVI LLE
1623890 TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS 1132 D JR SM THVI LLE
JUNI OR GOLD
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 1259 AA JG.D PHELPS
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1239 AA JG.D MI' G LEAD
0811506 CROPPER DREW 1239 AA JG.D GEORGETOMWN
1211043 DAY AUSTIN S 1235 B JG.D BOALI NG GREEN
1010420 DEBORD MATTHEW D 1227 AA JG.D BELLEVI EW
1114417 OSBORN JUSTI N 1227 AA JGA.D LAVWRENCEBURG
1112673 CARSON JUSTI N H 1224 AA JG.D MI' G LEAD
SUB VETERAN
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1256 AA SUBV WAPAKONETA
1829070 NEAL TOM C 1246 AA SUBV TI PTON
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1242 AA SUBV CLAYTON
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1233 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
4037592 KROGER MARK F 1232 AA SUBV MANSFI ELD
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1229 AA SUBV GROVE A TY
8307223 WEI SGERBER PAUL F 1221 B SUBV DEFI ANCE
9401392 DETTY ED 1213 A SUBV FRANKFORT
9901654 COCSBY STANLEY B 1207 A SUBV JACKSON
8900692 HOWELL CHRIS L 1207 A SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
0415234 STELLA STEVE 1201 A SUBV TEVKSBURY
8304383 NATCHER WLLIAM A 1201 A_ SUBV EBENSBURG
8301037 HAGERTY WLLIAMS 1189 A_ SUBV CLARK LAKE
1110627 COOK DAN 1189 A SUBV JACKSON
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0615184
9915604
9500230
9102179
9006632
0922310
1015297
0816820
1211038
4017825
1211579
9803741

1766208
4600210
4017123
4207550
8304220
4043720
9903845
8904179
2704404
9701925
4053908
4021527
4439235
1815025
0516139
9405920
4031480
4073060
0114086
9700709
4403177
4045022

3509580
4046156
8704158
4017255
2514641
4020570
4006040
4421405
0901882
4050440
4055166
8905594
9001086
8503832

0613651
1113514
9300195
9106312
0920805
1114250
1415493

TEABERRY JR LARRY

THOVPSON JEFFREY E

SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
HARRUFF ED D
COTTON EDDI E
CUSHVAN LARRY D
SLI KER GREGCORY M
VWH TAKER TCDD

DI RR M CHAEL W
WJUTRI CK TODD C
CHARNI GO STEVE V

VESTJOHN M KE
FEDERI CI JOHN N
DEHABEY M KE
JORDAN TERRY

SI M5 KENNETH A
MCNAMER ROGER
ROUSSEL JOHN F
CECIL TOM L
CHARNI GA RONALD

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W

RENNER DON

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
BRI STOL JR WALTER
JACKMAN J MYLES
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
WORKMVAN TOBY L
KERR JAMES L

SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

BAKER GERALD W
M LLER RONALD L

OHYE KAY

MORGAN LOUI E F
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
DENLINGER RIFE T
SUTTON STEVE E
EVANS JOHN T
BERLET DAVID L
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BROWN JR VERNON J
PARTI N RI CHARD D
RCESE M CHAEL A
HOFFMAN DONALD D
MUELLER JOHN A
VWHYDE GEORGE J

BEAMAN JANESSA J
STUMBO ASHLEY N
DECKER TI FFANY J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
HELLER JACQUELI NE
KELLY RACHEL E

1187
1179
1176
1176
1169
1169
1166
1162
1160
1138
1122
1101

1260
1241
1240
1238
1236
1235
1232
1230
1228
1213
1211
1198
1187
1185
1185
1176
1174
1171
1131
1113
1096
1040

1249
1243
1238
1224
1223
1214
1212
1209
1208
1206
1202
1170
1161
1154

1231
1223
1197
1196
1137
1113
1051
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

CANFI ELD

W LM NGTON
W NEWTON

GUI LFORD
NEW BREMEN

S NEW BERLI N
GAI NESVI LLE
MENTCOR

FRANKLI N GROVE
CRESTVI EW HI LLS

YORK
MEDI NA

MONTI CELLO
HARRI SVI LLE
TOLEDO

ST THOVAS
NI LES

VEST PORTSMOUTH

SPENCERVI LLE
LONDON
BOALI NG GREEN
MENDON

CHI LLI COTHE
MASON

W NDBER
WADSWORTH

W LM NGTON
THAMESVI LLE
CANFI ELD
CONNEAUT
HASTI NGS
JACKSON
CARLI SLE
LANCASTER

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

CODESSA
LOVELAND
PORT DOVER
M DDLETOVWN
VEST RI VER
JACKSON

NEW KNOXVI LLE
LEBANON
AUBURN
PERRYSVI LLE
ASHVI LLE

HI LLSDALE
ST MARYS
JAMESTOMN

CO SPRI NGS
SHELBY
JAMESTOMNN
VALLEY G TY
DALTON
BEDFORD
GRANVI LLE
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8604069
4001787
0410645
8603677
9105657
0810717

THOVPSON MARY C

W SE PEGGY ANN
MCCORD JEAN F
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
NATCHER DONNA R
OVNENS SUSAN M

1221
1216
1180
1154
1151
1147
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LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

SOLON
MCCONNELSVI LLE
TYRONE

W NDBER
EBENSBURG

TI CGA

PA
PA
PA
PA



